
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 09.04.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Receptor 

2 All Faculty 2023 10.04.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Perimetry

Haematology Lab - Haemin 

Crystals

- -

3 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 12.04.24 Friday 9-10 AM - Eye - I -

4 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 12.04.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Thalamus

5 All Faculty 2023 12.04.24 Friday 2 -4 PM AETCOM

6
Dr. Salman/ Dr. 

Aditya 
Professor 2023 13.04.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM - - Gastric senstion 

7 All Faculty 2023 13.04.24 Saturday 1-4 PM ECE

8 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 15.04.24 Monday 1-2 PM - - Physiology of Pregnancy

9 All Faculty 2023 15.04.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Perimetry

Haematology Lab - Haemin 

Crystals

- -

10 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 16.04.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Basal ganglia - I

11 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 18.04.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Adrenal cortex - I

12 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 18.04.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - - Lesions of spinal cord - I

13 All Faculty 2023 18.04.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Perimetry

Haematology Lab - Haemin 

Crystals

- -

14 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 19.04.24 Friday 9-10 AM - Eye - II -

15 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 19.04.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Hypothalamus 

Holiday (17.04.2024)

MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE (Batch 2023-2024)   

 MONTH - APRIL'2024

DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY

2nd Terminal Exam (01.04.2024 to 08.04.2024)

Holiday (11.04.2024)



16
Dr. Salman/ Dr. 

Aditya 
Professor 2023 20.04.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM - - Peptic ulcer 

17 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 22.04.24 Monday 1-2 PM - -
Placental functions & 

Hormone

18 All Faculty 2023 22.04.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - CN- III,IV,VI

Haematology Lab - PCV, 

ESR

- -

19 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 23.04.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Basal ganglia - II

20 All Faculty 2023 24.04.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - CN- III,IV,VI

Haematology Lab - PCV, 

ESR

- -

21 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 25.04.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Adrenal cortex - II

22 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 25.04.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - - Lesions of spinal cord - II

23 All Faculty 2023 25.04.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - CN- III,IV,VI

Haematology Lab - PCV, 

ESR

- -

24 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 26.04.24 Friday 9-10 AM - Eye - III -

25 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 26.04.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Limbic System 

26
Dr. Salman/ Dr. 

Aditya 
Professor 2023 27.04.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM - - Gastric motility & applied

27 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 29.04.24 Monday 1-2 PM - - Fetal Circulation 

28 All Faculty 2023 29.04.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - CN- V,VII

Haematology Lab - 

Experimental Lab 

Instruments

- -

29 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 30.04.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Parkinson's disease 


